Department

Public Works

Building & Safety
City Manager
Planning

Community Services
Finance

City Clerk

City Council

LQ Housing Authority
LQ RDA

Employees

27
25
14

20
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Total Wages

$2,054,288
$1,733,390
$1,470,899
$880,157
$732,961
$722,696
$386,693
$149,550
$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$527,195
$423,330
$303,552
$175,424
$183,671
$165,996
$80,494
$81,255
$0

$0



