Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works	27	\$2,054,288	\$527,195
Building & Safety	25	\$1,733,390	\$423,330
City Manager	14	\$1,470,899	\$303,552
Planning	10	\$880,157	\$175,424
Community Services	20	\$732,961	\$183,671
Finance	9	\$722,696	\$165,996
City Clerk	6	\$386,693	\$80,494
City Council	5	\$149,550	\$81,255
LQ Housing Authority	5	\$0	\$0
LQ RDA	5	\$0	\$0